periphery of the Planned Unit Development; 

5. Dwellings shall make up a minimum of seventy-five percent (75%) of the floor area 
of development in a Planned Unit Development; the balance of the area shall be 
business use; 

6. Individual commercial areas shall not exceed one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
square feet each. 

E.  Utility, Parking, Landscaping and Open Space Requirements: 

1. Planned Unit Developments for Mixed Uses must meet the utility, parking, 
landscaping and open space requirements in Section 6.6 of The Dunstable Zoning 
Bylaw.